
St Adrian’s Catholic Primary School & Nursery
Term Dates 2024-2025

‘To learn, to love, to live as a community of God with Christ as our teacher’

Autumn Term 2024
Monday 2nd September 2024 – Friday 20th December 2024 (75 days)

Inset Day Monday 2nd September 2024
Inset Day Tuesday 3rd September 2024

First Day of Term for Pupils Wednesday 4th September 2024

Half Term Holiday Monday 28th October to Friday 1st November 2024
Last Day of Term for Pupils Friday 20th December 2024 (School closes at 1.30pm)

Spring Term 2025
Monday 8th January 2025 – Thursday 28th March 2025 (60 days)

Inset Day Monday 6th January 2025
First Day of Term for Pupils Tuesday 7th January 2025
Inset Day Monday 27th January 2025
Half Term Holiday Monday 17th February to Friday 21st February 2025
Last Day of Term for Pupils Friday 4th April 2025 (School closes at 1.30pm)

Summer Term 2025
Tuesday 22nd April 2025 – Wednesday 23rd July 2025 (61 days)

Inset Tuesday 22nd April 2025
First Day of Term for Pupils Wednesday 23rd April 2025
Half Term Holiday Monday 26th May to Friday 30th May 2025
Last Day of Term for Pupils Tuesday 22nd July 2025 (School closes at 1.30pm)
Occasional Day Wednesday 23rd July 2025
Total days: 190

Inset Days (5)

Monday 2nd September 2024
Tuesday 3rd September 2024
Monday 6th January 2025
Monday 27th January 2025
Tuesday 22nd April 2025

Occasional day (1) Wednesday 23rd July 2025

Parents of Year 6:
SATs week is Monday 12th May - Thursday 15th May 2025. We kindly ask that you avoid taking
your child out of school at any point in this week and throughout the months leading up to it.


